
Standard 3-Roll Bagger 
Assembly Instructions

ITEM# RA-6

  PARTS LIST: 

  ITEM 01 – (10) Bolt M10*60
  ITEM 02 – (10) Washer M10
  ITEM 03 – (1) Upper Rack
  ITEM 04 – (2) Upper Frame
  ITEM 05 – (3) Hanger Bar
    ITEM 06 – (2) Washer M8
  ITEM 07 – (2) Bolt M8*16
  ITEM 08 – (2) Lower Frame
  ITEM 09 – (1) Rear Base Bar
  ITEM 10 – (2) Horizontal Brace
  ITEM 11 – (1) Lift Back
  ITEM 12 – (2) Nut M8
    ITEM 13 – (2) Washer M8
  ITEM 14 – (1) Front Base Bar
  ITEM 15 – (5) Leveling Feet
  ITEM 16 – (2) Bolt M8*35
  ITEM 17 – (1) Wrench (Not Pictured)


